The 565x Series
PC/////ISA Motion
Controllers
Half-Sized ISA Form Factor Offers Low-Cost
Control Solution for DC Brush and DC
Brushless Motors.
DC Brush     DC Brushless
PMD DSP Control Chip &  I/O Chip

• Limits
• Excess Position Error
How To Order
5650A 4 Axis Position and Velocity
5651A 2 Axis with Sinusoidal Commutation
565XA DEV Development Kit
565XA NT DEV Development Kit with NT Drivers
PMD FAMILY NT Windows NT Drivers
565XB MAN Hardware & Software Manual Set*
SOFT CD 5XXXX Series Software/Documentation*
CAB5650-36 Cable Interface - 36” *
TB50N-S Terminal Board* (2 required)
CABDIO-36 Digital I/O Cable Interface - 36” *
TB20N-SD 20-Pin Digital I/O Terminal Board*
* Included in the Development Kit
POSITION FEEDBACK:
1.0 MHz, Differential or Single-Ended
I/O:
Axis Dedicated I/O: TTL Compatible, 4.0 mA Sink on
Outputs
Axis Inputs: Positive & Negative Limits, Home Input
General Purpose I/O: 8 Lines TTL Compatible,
Bidirectional, 4.0 mA Sink on Outputs, Direct Access from
Host CPU
POWER REQUIREMENTS:
+5.0 VDC: ±5% (0.75A), ±12 VDC: ±5% (10mA)
NOTE: External analog, digital, and encoder power loads
are in addition to the maximums shown.
DIMENSIONS:
4.4 x 7.3 x 0.8” (112 x 185 x 20 mm)
Need more information on the 565x Series? Please visit: